
Pl. Dos Nom Prénom Equipe Année Temps

1 129 HAWRYLAK Paul ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 2008 2:13:29

2 77 GOBERT Thomas VC MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX 2004 2:13:34

3 127 DUBOIS Yann ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 2007 2:13:34

4 130 BOIZET Damon ENTENTE CYCLISTE D'AULNAY DRANCY 93 2007 2:13:47

5 115 LEBEAU Pierre ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 2007 2:13:49

6 74 ROUISNARD Felix PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 2003 2:13:53

7 6 LORIDAN Cotenyin EC PLUVIGNOISE/MORLAIX CYC 2002 2:13:53

8 138 BECQ Gabin USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 2006 2:13:55

9 84 QUETIN Yann VC LUCEEN 2006 2:13:55

10 111 COYOT Sachat DUNKERQUE GD LITTORAL CYC/O GRANDE SYNTHE 2007 2:13:59

11 73 PIRES Alessandro PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 2004 2:14:12

12 47 MAFFEIS Dany PARISIS A.C 95 1992 2:14:54

13 71 FRADIN Ewan PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 2006 2:15:10

14 75 BERG Gabriel VC MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX 2005 2:15:21

15 26 CHOPIER Loïc EC QUEVILLY 1995 2:15:21

16 72 GODEBY Maxence PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 2006 2:15:21

17 139 BOULEUX Quentin USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 2002 2:15:21

18 24 BACLE Axel EC QUEVILLY 2006 2:15:21

19 125 ATANNE Alexis ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 2007 2:15:21

20 104 DA COSTA Lucas CD SEINE ET MARNE 2007 2:15:21

21 15 PONS Baptiste USCRETEIL/TCL MONTLHERY 2008 2:15:21

22 140 LEDUC Louis USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 2006 2:15:21

23 83 BRISMONTIER Nicolas VC LUCEEN 1993 2:15:21

24 78 LE PROVOST Gabiel VC MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX 2003 2:15:21

25 56 PILLEUL Lucas TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME/EC VELIZY 78 1998 2:15:21

26 85 SURGET Thomas VC LUCEEN 2002 2:15:21

27 126 DETRE Maxence ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 2008 2:15:21

28 3 LE FUR Dylan EC PLUVIGNOISE/MORLAIX CYC 2000 2:15:32

28è TOUR DES YVELINES

Résultats - Etape 2 - PREDRAUVILLE 2 - 87 km

Etape 2 - PREDRAUVILLE 2 - 87 km



29 67 LOUVEL Emeric AC MONTIVILLIERS 1994 2:15:32

30 51 RICCI Pierre PARISIS A.C 95 1988 2:15:40

31 49 POLAERT Alexandre PARISIS A.C 95 1997 2:15:40

32 29 MORIN Emil EC QUEVILLY 2004 2:15:40

33 137 GUILLAUME Sullivan USCRETEIL/TCL MONTLHERY 2007 2:15:40

34 132 HOFFMANN Alexis ENTENTE CYCLISTE D'AULNAY DRANCY 93 2000 2:15:50

35 102 LE BELLEGO Gabriel UC BRIOCHINE 2007 2:16:13

36 10 POUILLARD Hugo CC ARMENTIEROIS 2000 2:16:15

37 128 GROUSSIN Jean ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 2008 2:16:15

38 34 MOUTOU Kilian A. C. B. B. 1998 2:16:15

39 11 POUILLARD Lucas CC ARMENTIEROIS 2005 2:16:15

40 17 ROLLAND Thibault TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME/EC VELIZY 78 1997 2:16:15

41 80 VERRIER Benjamin VC MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX 1994 2:16:15

42 109 WATREMEZ Hugo CD SEINE ET MARNE 2007 2:16:15

43 5 COLLET Julien EC PLUVIGNOISE/MORLAIX CYC 1986 2:16:15

44 143 VALLERAN Charly USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 2005 2:16:15

45 48 MALAURENT Alexandre PARISIS A.C 95 2004 2:16:15

46 12 POUILLARD Raphaël CC ARMENTIEROIS 2005 2:16:15

47 36 LECUIVRE Alexis DUNKERQUE GD LITTORAL CYC/O GRANDE SYNTHE 2006 2:16:15

48 79 TONDO Lucas VC MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX 2005 2:16:24

49 82 BENOIST Aurélien VC LUCEEN 2004 2:16:33

50 116 SEQUEIRA Milan ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 2007 2:17:31

51 50 QUINTANA Louka PARISIS A.C 95 2005 2:17:35

52 97 ROGER Mathieu CD ORNE 1997 2:17:47

53 117 VAZE Pierrick ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 2008 2:17:47

54 101 GITTA Antoine UC BRIOCHINE 2008 2:18:03

55 98 BAZILLON Maxim UC BRIOCHINE 2008 2:18:03

56 110 COLBE Mathéo DUNKERQUE GD LITTORAL CYC/O GRANDE SYNTHE 2006 2:18:03

57 37 LOVINY Jan DUNKERQUE GD LITTORAL CYC/O GRANDE SYNTHE 2002 2:18:03

58 124 ALEXANDRE Arthur ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 2007 2:18:03

59 119 DA COSTA Paul EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 2007 2:18:03

60 86 TALHOUARN Corentin VC LUCEEN 2002 2:18:03

61 81 BEAUMONT Dorian VC LUCEEN 2004 2:18:03



62 112 BEURET Achile ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 2007 2:18:03

63 113 CORDIER Timon ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 2008 2:18:03

64 106 DUSEAUX Mathis CD SEINE ET MARNE 2007 2:18:03

65 23 NIOCHE Timothée ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE/CSM CLAMART 2007 2:18:11

66 123 ROTTEMENT Clovis EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 2006 2:18:11

67 100 GADZINOWSKI Noah UC BRIOCHINE 2008 2:18:11

68 2 DO NASCIMENTO Sylvain EC PLUVIGNOISE/MORLAIX CYC 1980 2:18:11

69 63 BRACONNOT Valentin AC MONTIVILLIERS 2003 2:18:11

70 46 ANDREO Maximilien PARISIS A.C 95 1987 2:18:11

71 131 CARREIZA Bastian ENTENTE CYCLISTE D'AULNAY DRANCY 93 2000 2:18:11

72 52 BARDE Romain TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME/EC VELIZY 78 1987 2:18:23

73 69 ANDRE Valentin PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1996 2:18:30

74 107 FAHY Augustin CD SEINE ET MARNE 2008 2:18:30

75 9 MAËS Louis CC ARMENTIEROIS 2005 2:18:30

76 8 HELIOT Martin CC ARMENTIEROIS 2002 2:18:30

77 135 TUIL Marvin ENTENTE CYCLISTE D'AULNAY DRANCY 93 1994 2:18:37

78 27 DUJARDIN Julien EC QUEVILLY 2001 2:18:37

79 136 CASTAINGS Ruben USCRETEIL/TCL MONTLHERY 2007 2:20:46

80 134 OLGUN Serkan ENTENTE CYCLISTE D'AULNAY DRANCY 93 2003 2:21:24

81 70 BENETIERE Solal PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 2004 2:21:24

82 55 MALMEZAT Gaspard TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME/EC VELIZY 78 2003 2:27:26

83 99 COQUELIN THEZE Alexandre UC BRIOCHINE 2008 2:28:21

84 108 HERICOURT Mathis CD SEINE ET MARNE 2007 2:28:21

85 105 DE VERDELHAN Timothée CD SEINE ET MARNE 2007 2:28:21

86 122 MIRLAND Alexandre EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 2008 2:28:21

87 118 BURMAN Isaac EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 2007 2:28:21

88 18 KANJI NANJI Joachim ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE/CSM CLAMART 2005 2:28:21

89 16 WARYN Raphaël USCRETEIL/TCL MONTLHERY 2007 2:28:21

90 22 BOUVIER Thomas ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE/CSM CLAMART 2008 2:28:21

91 14 GBAHI Zabou Emmanuel USCRETEIL/TCL MONTLHERY 2007 2:28:40

92 120 D'AGOSTINO Mattéo EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 2007 2:29:35

93 61 SAUVAGE Albin US MAULE CYCLISME 2008 2:29:37

94 21 ANTHEAUME Gaëtan ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE/CSM CLAMART 2002 2:29:37



95 76 ROLLAND Jonathan VC MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX 2001 2:29:37

96 121 MARQUES Rémy EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 2008 2:29:37

97 54 DESPLANQUES Guillaume TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME/EC VELIZY 78 2008 2:29:37

98 42 NICAISE Jérôme VELO CLUB D'AUXERRE 1980 2:29:47

99 1 DE MEESTER Pieter EC PLUVIGNOISE/MORLAIX CYC 1988 2:29:50

100 59 DERLY Sullivan US MAULE CYCLISME 2005 2:29:54

101 114 CREPIN Eloïs ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 2008 2:29:57

102 95 GUYARD Théo CD ORNE 2002 2:29:57

103 133 LEROUX Allan ENTENTE CYCLISTE D'AULNAY DRANCY 93 1996 2:29:57

104 44 TRUCHOT Lancelot VELO CLUB D'AUXERRE 2008 2:30:00

105 43 NICAISE Simon VELO CLUB D'AUXERRE 2007 2:30:00

106 94 ETILLEUX Mathéo CD ORNE 2007 2:30:00

107 4 ROBIC Thomas EC PLUVIGNOISE/MORLAIX CYC 1996 2:30:00

108 142 PATAT Clément USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 1993 2:30:37

109 68 NEELZ Aymeric AC MONTIVILLIERS 2:30:37

110 96 LECELLIER Owen CD ORNE 2003 2:30:47

111 93 BRETEAU Ernest CD ORNE 2007 2:30:47

112 91 MARQUET Victor EC WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE LILLE 2003 2:30:47

113 38 REGOST Thibaut DUNKERQUE GD LITTORAL CYC/O GRANDE SYNTHE 2002 2:30:47

114 87 BOUVAIS GRICOURT Hugo EC WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE LILLE 1984 2:31:23

115 39 WAROT Tristan DUNKERQUE GD LITTORAL CYC/O GRANDE SYNTHE 2003 2:31:42

116 65 LESUEUR Juliann AC MONTIVILLIERS 2005 2:32:42

117 25 CAPPOEN Florian EC QUEVILLY 1995 2:33:09

118 28 FAUVEL Ronan EC QUEVILLY 2005 2:33:09

119 60 REGNER Louis US MAULE CYCLISME 1998 2:34:17

120 64 JACQ Emilio AC MONTIVILLIERS 2007 2:34:24

121 33 LUEZ Paul A. C. B. B. 1999 2:34:24

122 92 ROUGE Maxime EC WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE LILLE 2008 2:34:24

123 90 LEFEVRE Grégoire EC WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE LILLE 2008 2:37:00

124 88 BRAQUEHAIS Louis EC WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE LILLE 2008 2:38:36

125 20 VINCENT Benjamin ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE/CSM CLAMART 1995 2:39:18

126 45 TRUCHOT Romain VELO CLUB D'AUXERRE 1988 2:39:36

127 89 BRIFFAUX Justin EC WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE LILLE 2008 2:40:43



128 103 MAGNAN Louka UC BRIOCHINE 2008 2:41:23

129 31 HANNOUCHE Gilbert A. C. B. B. 1981 2:41:26

130 32 LARCHER Baptiste A. C. B. B. 1990 2:43:01

131 53 BLOMEL Armand TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME/EC VELIZY 78 2005 2:43:19

132 13 GARET LECONTE Alexis USCRETEIL/TCL MONTLHERY 2008 2:45:42

133 62 SAUVAGE Irvin US MAULE CYCLISME 2008 2:53:21

134 35 PARADELA Thomas A. C. B. B. 2002 2:54:23



Pl. Dos Nom Prénom Equipe Année Temps

1 129 HAWRYLAK Paul ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 2008 2:38:33

2 74 ROUISNARD Felix PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 2003 2:38:47

3 138 BECQ Gabin USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 2006 2:38:47

4 77 GOBERT Thomas VC MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX 2004 2:39:02

5 73 PIRES Alessandro PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 2004 2:39:06

6 6 LORIDAN Cotenyin EC PLUVIGNOISE/MORLAIX CYC 2002 2:39:08

7 130 BOIZET Damon ENTENTE CYCLISTE D'AULNAY DRANCY 93 2007 2:39:21

8 127 DUBOIS Yann ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 2007 2:39:29

9 111 COYOT Sachat DUNKERQUE GD LITTORAL CYC/O GRANDE SYNTHE 2007 2:39:32

10 84 QUETIN Yann VC LUCEEN 2006 2:39:33

11 115 LEBEAU Pierre ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 2007 2:39:52

12 71 FRADIN Ewan PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 2006 2:40:04

13 139 BOULEUX Quentin USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 2002 2:40:13

14 140 LEDUC Louis USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 2006 2:40:13

15 72 GODEBY Maxence PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 2006 2:40:15

16 126 DETRE Maxence ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 2008 2:40:25

17 26 CHOPIER Loïc EC QUEVILLY 1995 2:40:30

18 24 BACLE Axel EC QUEVILLY 2006 2:40:30

19 47 MAFFEIS Dany PARISIS A.C 95 1992 2:40:33

20 75 BERG Gabriel VC MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX 2005 2:40:49

21 78 LE PROVOST Gabiel VC MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX 2003 2:40:49

22 83 BRISMONTIER Nicolas VC LUCEEN 1993 2:40:59

23 85 SURGET Thomas VC LUCEEN 2002 2:40:59

24 15 PONS Baptiste USCRETEIL/TCL MONTLHERY 2008 2:41:00

25 143 VALLERAN Charly USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 2005 2:41:07

26 56 PILLEUL Lucas TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME/EC VELIZY 78 1998 2:41:17

27 49 POLAERT Alexandre PARISIS A.C 95 1997 2:41:19

28 137 GUILLAUME Sullivan USCRETEIL/TCL MONTLHERY 2007 2:41:19

28è TOUR DES YVELINES

Classement général à l'issue de l'étape 2



29 132 HOFFMANN Alexis ENTENTE CYCLISTE D'AULNAY DRANCY 93 2000 2:41:24

30 5 COLLET Julien EC PLUVIGNOISE/MORLAIX CYC 1986 2:41:30

31 80 VERRIER Benjamin VC MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX 1994 2:41:43

32 104 DA COSTA Lucas CD SEINE ET MARNE 2007 2:41:44

33 102 LE BELLEGO Gabriel UC BRIOCHINE 2007 2:41:48

34 67 LOUVEL Emeric AC MONTIVILLIERS 1994 2:41:49

35 79 TONDO Lucas VC MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX 2005 2:41:52

36 48 MALAURENT Alexandre PARISIS A.C 95 2004 2:41:54

37 128 GROUSSIN Jean ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 2008 2:42:10

38 10 POUILLARD Hugo CC ARMENTIEROIS 2000 2:42:19

39 11 POUILLARD Lucas CC ARMENTIEROIS 2005 2:42:19

40 12 POUILLARD Raphaël CC ARMENTIEROIS 2005 2:42:19

41 3 LE FUR Dylan EC PLUVIGNOISE/MORLAIX CYC 2000 2:42:24

42 34 MOUTOU Kilian A. C. B. B. 1998 2:43:02

43 124 ALEXANDRE Arthur ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 2007 2:43:07

44 50 QUINTANA Louka PARISIS A.C 95 2005 2:43:14

45 2 DO NASCIMENTO Sylvain EC PLUVIGNOISE/MORLAIX CYC 1980 2:43:26

46 116 SEQUEIRA Milan ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 2007 2:43:34

47 110 COLBE Mathéo DUNKERQUE GD LITTORAL CYC/O GRANDE SYNTHE 2006 2:43:36

48 101 GITTA Antoine UC BRIOCHINE 2008 2:43:38

49 98 BAZILLON Maxim UC BRIOCHINE 2008 2:43:38

50 36 LECUIVRE Alexis DUNKERQUE GD LITTORAL CYC/O GRANDE SYNTHE 2006 2:43:44

51 100 GADZINOWSKI Noah UC BRIOCHINE 2008 2:43:46

52 27 DUJARDIN Julien EC QUEVILLY 2001 2:43:46

53 117 VAZE Pierrick ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 2008 2:43:50

54 46 ANDREO Maximilien PARISIS A.C 95 1987 2:43:50

55 29 MORIN Emil EC QUEVILLY 2004 2:44:00

56 113 CORDIER Timon ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 2008 2:44:06

57 135 TUIL Marvin ENTENTE CYCLISTE D'AULNAY DRANCY 93 1994 2:44:11

58 52 BARDE Romain TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME/EC VELIZY 78 1987 2:44:19

59 82 BENOIST Aurélien VC LUCEEN 2004 2:44:23

60 63 BRACONNOT Valentin AC MONTIVILLIERS 2003 2:44:28

61 51 RICCI Pierre PARISIS A.C 95 1988 2:44:30



62 8 HELIOT Martin CC ARMENTIEROIS 2002 2:44:34

63 107 FAHY Augustin CD SEINE ET MARNE 2008 2:44:53

64 119 DA COSTA Paul EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 2007 2:44:57

65 109 WATREMEZ Hugo CD SEINE ET MARNE 2007 2:44:59

66 123 ROTTEMENT Clovis EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 2006 2:45:05

67 17 ROLLAND Thibault TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME/EC VELIZY 78 1997 2:45:18

68 23 NIOCHE Timothée ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE/CSM CLAMART 2007 2:45:23

69 9 MAËS Louis CC ARMENTIEROIS 2005 2:45:32

70 136 CASTAINGS Ruben USCRETEIL/TCL MONTLHERY 2007 2:46:25

71 69 ANDRE Valentin PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1996 2:46:58

72 134 OLGUN Serkan ENTENTE CYCLISTE D'AULNAY DRANCY 93 2003 2:46:58

73 70 BENETIERE Solal PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 2004 2:47:41

74 37 LOVINY Jan DUNKERQUE GD LITTORAL CYC/O GRANDE SYNTHE 2002 2:47:50

75 112 BEURET Achile ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 2007 2:47:56

76 125 ATANNE Alexis ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 2007 2:48:36

77 97 ROGER Mathieu CD ORNE 1997 2:50:50

78 106 DUSEAUX Mathis CD SEINE ET MARNE 2007 2:51:48

79 131 CARREIZA Bastian ENTENTE CYCLISTE D'AULNAY DRANCY 93 2000 2:53:09

80 55 MALMEZAT Gaspard TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME/EC VELIZY 78 2003 2:53:22

81 86 TALHOUARN Corentin VC LUCEEN 2002 2:54:03

82 81 BEAUMONT Dorian VC LUCEEN 2004 2:54:03

83 108 HERICOURT Mathis CD SEINE ET MARNE 2007 2:54:44

84 122 MIRLAND Alexandre EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 2008 2:55:15

85 118 BURMAN Isaac EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 2007 2:55:15

86 142 PATAT Clément USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 1993 2:55:29

87 133 LEROUX Allan ENTENTE CYCLISTE D'AULNAY DRANCY 93 1996 2:55:31

88 18 KANJI NANJI Joachim ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE/CSM CLAMART 2005 2:55:33

89 38 REGOST Thibaut DUNKERQUE GD LITTORAL CYC/O GRANDE SYNTHE 2002 2:56:20

90 68 NEELZ Aymeric AC MONTIVILLIERS 2:56:54

91 95 GUYARD Théo CD ORNE 2002 2:56:58

92 99 COQUELIN THEZE Alexandre UC BRIOCHINE 2008 2:56:59

93 94 ETILLEUX Mathéo CD ORNE 2007 2:57:01

94 22 BOUVIER Thomas ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE/CSM CLAMART 2008 2:57:03



95 105 DE VERDELHAN Timothée CD SEINE ET MARNE 2007 2:57:05

96 61 SAUVAGE Albin US MAULE CYCLISME 2008 2:57:23

97 59 DERLY Sullivan US MAULE CYCLISME 2005 2:57:40

98 96 LECELLIER Owen CD ORNE 2003 2:57:48

99 93 BRETEAU Ernest CD ORNE 2007 2:57:48

100 21 ANTHEAUME Gaëtan ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE/CSM CLAMART 2002 2:57:51

101 42 NICAISE Jérôme VELO CLUB D'AUXERRE 1980 2:57:51

102 14 GBAHI Zabou Emmanuel USCRETEIL/TCL MONTLHERY 2007 2:57:56

103 44 TRUCHOT Lancelot VELO CLUB D'AUXERRE 2008 2:58:04

104 43 NICAISE Simon VELO CLUB D'AUXERRE 2007 2:58:04

105 76 ROLLAND Jonathan VC MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX 2001 2:58:33

106 16 WARYN Raphaël USCRETEIL/TCL MONTLHERY 2007 2:59:15

107 114 CREPIN Eloïs ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 2008 2:59:22

108 65 LESUEUR Juliann AC MONTIVILLIERS 2005 2:59:36

109 91 MARQUET Victor EC WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE LILLE 2003 2:59:37

110 1 DE MEESTER Pieter EC PLUVIGNOISE/MORLAIX CYC 1988 3:00:02

111 4 ROBIC Thomas EC PLUVIGNOISE/MORLAIX CYC 1996 3:00:12

112 87 BOUVAIS GRICOURT Hugo EC WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE LILLE 1984 3:00:13

113 64 JACQ Emilio AC MONTIVILLIERS 2007 3:00:44

114 54 DESPLANQUES Guillaume TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME/EC VELIZY 78 2008 3:01:05

115 33 LUEZ Paul A. C. B. B. 1999 3:01:11

116 39 WAROT Tristan DUNKERQUE GD LITTORAL CYC/O GRANDE SYNTHE 2003 3:01:29

117 120 D'AGOSTINO Mattéo EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 2007 3:01:36

118 121 MARQUES Rémy EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 2008 3:01:38

119 28 FAUVEL Ronan EC QUEVILLY 2005 3:01:56

120 60 REGNER Louis US MAULE CYCLISME 1998 3:02:03

121 25 CAPPOEN Florian EC QUEVILLY 1995 3:05:11

122 20 VINCENT Benjamin ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE/CSM CLAMART 1995 3:06:30

123 88 BRAQUEHAIS Louis EC WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE LILLE 2008 3:07:26

124 92 ROUGE Maxime EC WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE LILLE 2008 3:07:30

125 45 TRUCHOT Romain VELO CLUB D'AUXERRE 1988 3:07:40

126 90 LEFEVRE Grégoire EC WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE LILLE 2008 3:09:00

127 31 HANNOUCHE Gilbert A. C. B. B. 1981 3:09:02



128 32 LARCHER Baptiste A. C. B. B. 1990 3:09:48

129 103 MAGNAN Louka UC BRIOCHINE 2008 3:11:11

130 89 BRIFFAUX Justin EC WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE LILLE 2008 3:13:49

131 53 BLOMEL Armand TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME/EC VELIZY 78 2005 3:14:47

132 13 GARET LECONTE Alexis USCRETEIL/TCL MONTLHERY 2008 3:14:58

133 62 SAUVAGE Irvin US MAULE CYCLISME 2008 3:21:07

134 35 PARADELA Thomas A. C. B. B. 2002 3:21:10


